
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 08/21/21 06:29AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

BE213968308/21/21  03:01AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

W GRAND AV & BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: GARBER, MEGAN MARIE  F/W  Age: 31.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Strangulation

Domestic other Dangerous Weapo

BE213968208/21/21  02:59AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT APT: C

ARRESTED: THOMAS, VONTRELL JAVAY  M/B  Age: 18.00  City:  

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE213967208/21/21  01:12AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 1&2 SIXTH ST

ARRESTED: CARTWRIGHT, JAMES WAYNE  M/B  Age: 57.00  City: BELOIT WI

Homicide

BE213965208/20/21  09:18PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAYETTE AV

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE213964408/20/21  08:59PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: TRAMMELL, AMBRYANA LEANNA  F/B  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE213962608/20/21  06:48PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

AT&T AUTHORIZED DEALER, 2850 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE



Assist Citizen

BE213961608/20/21  05:40PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Brown    Wallet

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Bench Warrant

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE213960608/20/21  04:46PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: JACKSON, HENRY LEE  M/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE213960208/20/21  04:16PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 (BLK)BROOKS ST

ARRESTED: GODBY, CLAYTON JOHN  M/B  Age: 34.00  City: SARATOGA SPRING UT

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE213958508/20/21  02:03PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

BE213957608/20/21  01:13PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

OLYMPIAN BLVD & VINE ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE213955208/20/21  10:01AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE213952408/20/21  05:53AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: DEAN, CARLTON LEE  M/W  Age: 45.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE213951808/20/21  04:57AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 IVA CT

WALSH CONSTRUCTION, 929 WEST ADAMS, CHICAGO IL

STOLEN:  LAPTOP COMPUTER

Fleeing an Officer

BE213950508/20/21  01:26AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST & OLYMPIAN BLVD



Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Obstructing Justice

BE213949708/20/21  12:34AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

ARRESTED: WOOD, JESSICA JANE  F/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE213948808/20/21  12:02AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE213948608/19/21  11:27PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & KEELER AV

ARRESTED: ROGERS, DARRYL TANAI  M/B  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213948508/19/21  11:17PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & KEELER AV

ARRESTED: WASHINGTON, ISAIAH SCOTT  M/B  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Weapons Offense

BE213945008/19/21  06:13PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

ARRESTED: STEWART, CAMDON RUSSELL  M/W  Age: 44.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE213944608/19/21  05:54PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

ARRESTED: STEWART, CAMDON RUSSELL  M/W  Age: 44.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE213944508/19/21  05:52PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: RILEY, JIM NEWMAN  M/W  Age: 44.00  City: NORTH AUGUSTA SC

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE213944208/19/21  05:42PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

ARRESTED: PHIFFER, MARIAH JANAE JANELLE  F/B  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: MCEACHIN, WILLIAM OKEY  M/B  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI



Traffic Offense

BE213941608/19/21  02:42PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

Weapons Offense

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE213940908/19/21  01:21PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV

ARRESTED: BASS DUBOSE, JEFFREY CLEO  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE213940808/19/21  01:18PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  FSG Mongoose Bicycle

FOUND PROPERTY: Blue  "Frozen" Huffy Bicycle

Fleeing an Officer

BE213940708/19/21  01:03PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

WHITE AV & PRAIRIE AV

Found Property

BE213939708/19/21  11:07AM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LEESON PARK RD

FOUND PROPERTY: Black   Ford KEYS AND FOB

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE213939008/19/21  10:40AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GREENVIEW DR

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 24.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 135.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE213937708/19/21  09:45AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

DOLLAR GENERAL, 1520 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE213937408/19/21  09:20AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

Sudden Death

BE213936008/19/21  07:30AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VIRGINIA ST

Animal Bite

BE213935808/19/21  06:00AM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV



Disorderly Conduct

BE213934808/19/21  02:20AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLEVELAND ST

ARRESTED: STENBERG, APRIL A  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: MONTERO, AARON BALTAZAR  M/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE213934108/19/21  12:41AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

BELLEVUE PL & PARK AV

ARRESTED: STEEL, JAZ-JUAN OCTAVIUS  M/B  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE213932608/18/21  11:00PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST & E GRAND AV

Animal Bite

BE213930708/18/21  08:45PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Check Welfare

BE213930408/18/21  08:21PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Bench Warrant

BE213928608/18/21  05:15PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

KENWOOD AV  ;  500 BLK

ARRESTED: LOUNSBURY, DAVID WILLIAM  M/W  Age: 61.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE213928408/18/21  04:56PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV & STATE ST

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, NORRIS LYDELL  M/B  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE213924008/18/21  11:36AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Trespass

BE213923908/18/21  11:36AM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV




	Media Report
	BE2139683
	BE2139683

	BE2139682
	

	BE2139672
	

	BE2139652
	BE2139644
	

	BE2139626
	BE2139626
	BE2139626
	BE2139626



	BE2139616
	BE2139616
	BE2139616
	BE2139616



	BE2139606
	BE2139606

	BE2139602
	BE2139602

	BE2139585
	BE2139585

	BE2139576
	BE2139552
	BE2139524
	BE2139524

	BE2139518
	BE2139518
	BE2139518
	BE2139518



	BE2139505
	BE2139497
	BE2139497

	BE2139488
	BE2139486
	BE2139486

	BE2139485
	BE2139485

	BE2139450
	BE2139450

	BE2139446
	BE2139446

	BE2139445
	BE2139445

	BE2139442
	BE2139442

	BE2139416
	BE2139409
	BE2139409

	BE2139408
	BE2139408
	BE2139408
	BE2139408



	BE2139407
	BE2139397
	BE2139397
	BE2139397
	BE2139397



	BE2139390
	BE2139390

	BE2139377
	BE2139377

	BE2139374
	BE2139360
	BE2139358
	BE2139348
	BE2139348

	BE2139341
	BE2139341

	BE2139326
	BE2139307
	BE2139304
	BE2139286
	BE2139286

	BE2139284
	BE2139284

	BE2139240
	BE2139239


