



Media Report

08/21/21 06:29AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs				
Cont Subs, Possess, 0	Cocaine			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/21/21 03:01AM	W GRAND AV & BLUFF ST	BE2139683	KELLY R	
ARRESTED: GARBER	R, MEGAN MARIE F/W Age: 31.0	0 City: JANESVILLE WI		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic other Dangerous Weapo	
Assault, Simple				
Strangulation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/21/21 02:59AM	COLONY CT APT: C	BE2139682	MANN J	
ARRESTED: THOMAS	S, VONTRELL JAVAY M/B Age: 1	8.00 City:		
Assault, Simple			Dama dia Mistarya Na Misarya	
			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/21/21 01:12AM	1&2 SIXTH ST	BE2139672	MAR-GARCIA N	
ARRESTED: CARTWR	RIGHT, JAMES WAYNE M/B Age	: 57.00 City: BELOIT WI		
Homicide				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/20/21 09:18PM	FAYETTE AV	BE2139652	MANN J	
00/20/21 00.101 1				
Warrant - Bench,AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/20/21 08:59PM	STATE ST	BE2139644	HELLAND M	
ARRESTED: TRAMMELL, AMBRYANA LEANNA F/B Age: 21.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Theft, Prop, From Building				
	•			
Date/time of report 08/20/21 06:48PM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2139626	Primary Officer HOEFS C	
			NUEFS C	
AT&T AUTHORIZED DEALER, 2850 MILW RD, BELOIT WI				
STOLEN: CELL PHONE				

Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
	BE2139010	RODENBECK N				
Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
DEWEY AV	BE2139606	TRULLEY E				
N, HENRY LEE M/B Age: 31.00 City: BE	ELOIT WI					
Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
	BE2139602	HOEFS C				
	SARATOGA SPRING UT					
Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
MILW RD	BE2139585	LIMBERG A				
/ RD, BELOIT WI						
Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
OLYMPIAN BLVD & VINE ST	BE2139576	MAR-GARCIA N				
aranhrola		Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla				
	CAD Number	Primary Officer				
Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2139552	Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N				
	CAD Number BE2139552	Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N				
Street of Occurrence		·				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV		·				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla		·				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla larijuana		·				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla larijuana larijuana	BE2139552	MAR-GARCIA N				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla larijuana larijuana Street of Occurrence	BE2139552 CAD Number BE2139524	MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla larijuana Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ARLTON LEE M/W Age: 45.00 City: BE	BE2139552 CAD Number BE2139524	MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla larijuana Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ARLTON LEE M/W Age: 45.00 City: BE	BE2139552 CAD Number BE2139524 LOIT WI	MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer JOHNSON N				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla larijuana Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ARLTON LEE M/W Age: 45.00 City: BE	BE2139552 CAD Number BE2139524 LOIT WI CAD Number	MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla larijuana Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ARLTON LEE M/W Age: 45.00 City: BE or Veh Street of Occurrence IVA CT	BE2139552 CAD Number BE2139524 LOIT WI	MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer JOHNSON N				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla larijuana Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ARLTON LEE M/W Age: 45.00 City: BE or Veh Street of Occurrence IVA CT ON, 929 WEST ADAMS, CHICAGO IL	BE2139552 CAD Number BE2139524 LOIT WI CAD Number	MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla larijuana Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ARLTON LEE M/W Age: 45.00 City: BE or Veh Street of Occurrence IVA CT	BE2139552 CAD Number BE2139524 LOIT WI CAD Number	MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla larijuana Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ARLTON LEE M/W Age: 45.00 City: BE or Veh Street of Occurrence IVA CT ON, 929 WEST ADAMS, CHICAGO IL	BE2139552 CAD Number BE2139524 LOIT WI CAD Number	MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer				
Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV araphrnla larijuana Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV ARLTON LEE M/W Age: 45.00 City: BE or Veh Street of Occurrence IVA CT ON, 929 WEST ADAMS, CHICAGO IL	BE2139552 CAD Number BE2139524 LOIT WI CAD Number	MAR-GARCIA N Primary Officer JOHNSON N Primary Officer				
	STATE ST Brown Wallet Street of Occurrence DEWEY AV J, HENRY LEE M/B Age: 31.00 City: BI Street of Occurrence (BLK)BROOKS ST CLAYTON JOHN M/B Age: 34.00 City: Street of Occurrence MILW RD / RD, BELOIT WI Street of Occurrence OLYMPIAN BLVD & VINE ST	STATE ST BE2139616 Brown Wallet Street of Occurrence CAD Number DEWEY AV BE2139606 N, HENRY LEE M/B Age: 31.00 City: BELOIT WI Street of Occurrence CAD Number (BLK)BROOKS ST BE2139602 CLAYTON JOHN M/B Age: 34.00 City: SARATOGA SPRING UT Street of Occurrence CAD Number MILW RD BE2139585 / RD, BELOIT WI Street of Occurrence CAD Number BE2139585 RD, BELOIT WI				

Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla			
Obstructing Justice				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/20/21 12:34AM	CRANSTON RD	BE2139497	STEC Z	
ARRESTED: WOOD, J	IESSICA JANE F/W Age: 32.00 City: BE	LOIT WI		
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/20/21 12:02AM	OAK ST	BE2139488	JOHNSON N	
Warrant - Bench,AWC				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 11:27PM	PARK AV & KEELER AV	BE2139486	HELLAND M	
ARRESTED: ROGERS	6, DARRYL TANAI M/B Age: 29.00 City:	BELOIT WI		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs				
Probation or Parole Vid	olation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 11:17PM	PARK AV & KEELER AV	BE2139485	GILLE C	
ARRESTED: WASHIN	GTON, ISAIAH SCOTT M/B Age: 22.00	City: BELOIT WI		
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla			
Weapons Offense				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 06:13PM	BROAD ST	BE2139450	TRULLEY E	
ARRESTED: STEWAR	RT, CAMDON RUSSELL M/W Age: 44.00	City: JANESVILLE WI		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 05:54PM	BROAD ST	BE2139446	TRULLEY E	
ARRESTED: STEWAR	RT, CAMDON RUSSELL M/W Age: 44.00	City: JANESVILLE WI		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 05:52PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2139445	HAGSTROM D	
ARRESTED: RILEY, JIM NEWMAN M/W Age: 44.00 City: NORTH AUGUSTA SC				
Disorderly Conduct				
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence MC KINLEY AV	CAD Number BE2139442		
08/19/21 05:42PM	R, MARIAH JANAE JANELLE F/B Age: 26		ASCHE I	
	IIN, WILLIAM OKEY M/B Age: 25.00 Cit	-		
- ,				

Traffic Offense				
			D.: 07	
Date/time of report 08/19/21 02:42PM	Street of Occurrence VINE ST	CAD Number BE2139416	Primary Officer ASILIS O	
00/19/21 02.421 10	VINE OF	DE2103410	ASIEIS O	
Weapons Offense				
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Marijuana			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 01:21PM	KEELER AV	BE2139409	LIMBERG A	
ARRESTED: BASS D	UBOSE, JEFFREY CLEO M/B Age: 27.0	0 City: BELOIT WI		
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 01:18PM	E GRAND AV	BE2139408	SMITH NJ	
	Black FSG Mongoose Bicycle			
FOUND PROPERTY:	Blue "Frozen" Huffy Bicycle			
Fleeing an Officer				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 01:03PM	WHITE AV & PRAIRIE AV	BE2139407	LIMBERG A	
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 11:07AM	LEESON PARK RD	BE2139397	SMITH NJ	
FOUND PROPERTY:	Black Ford KEYS AND FOB			
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic violence no weapon	
•				
Date/time of report 08/19/21 10:40AM	Street of Occurrence GREENVIEW DR	CAD Number BE2139390	Primary Officer HALVORSEN T	
	: 24.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 135.00lbs.	DE2100000	HALVONGENT	
SUSFECT. W/D Age.	. 24.00 Height. 309 Weight. 135.00bs.			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	g			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 09:45AM	MADISON RD	BE2139377	MAR-GARCIA N	
DOLLAR GENERAL,	1520 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI			
Destruct/Damage/Van	idalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 09:20AM	E GRAND AV	BE2139374	BOURIL M	
Sudden Death				
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primon (Officer	
Date/time of report 08/19/21 07:30AM	VIRGINIA ST	BE2139360	Primary Officer HALVORSEN T	
Animal Bite				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
Date/time of report 08/19/21 06:00AM	Street of Occurrence WIS AV	CAD Number BE2139358	Primary Officer SMITH NJ	

Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 02:20AM	CLEVELAND ST	BE2139348	DELGADO M	
	RG, APRIL A F/W Age: 37.00 City: BEL			
ARRESTED: MONTER	C, AARON BALTAZAR M/W Age: 39.00	City: BELOIT WI		
Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/19/21 12:41AM	BELLEVUE PL & PARK AV	BE2139341	STEC Z	
ARRESTED: STEEL, J	AZ-JUAN OCTAVIUS M/B Age: 25.00 (
Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/18/21 11:00PM	BROAD ST & E GRAND AV	BE2139326	ZIMMERMAN K	
Animal Bite				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/18/21 08:45PM	STATE ST	BE2139307	STEC Z	
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/18/21 08:21PM	BLUFF ST	BE2139304	HAGSTROM D	
Bench Warrant				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/18/21 05:15PM	KENWOOD AV; 500 BLK	BE2139286	ROCHA J	
ARRESTED: LOUNSB	URY, DAVID WILLIAM M/W Age: 61.00	City: BELOIT WI		
Assault, Simple				
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report 08/18/21 04:56PM	Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV & STATE ST	CAD Number BE2139284	Primary Officer ASILIS O	
	N, NORRIS LYDELL M/B Age: 50.00 C			
		,		
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report 08/18/21 11:36AM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2139240	Primary Officer ROCHA J	
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Disorderly Conduct				
Assault, Simple				
Trespass				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
08/18/21 11:36AM	HARRISON AV	BE2139239	ENGLISH T	